First Name
Braxton
Presley

Jet

Anderson

SarahJ
Tate

Samantha

Joshua
Ava
Maddie
Alexa
Jake
Astrid
Makenna
Landon
Maya
Aiden
Layne
Anna
Patrick
Sophie
Lucy
Jeremy
Caroline
TJ
Samuel
Roman
Annalise
Devan
Luke
Alison
Sara
Nicole
Madeline
Antoni
Ariel
Caleb
Chloe
Matthew
Matthew
Ben

Last Name
Legg
Evans

Francis
Church
Burnette
Frost
Kayne
Gray

Birchmier
Fisher
Avila
Adler

Bergman
Topp
Hollis
Reilly

Hall
Haught
Mihalovich
Harlow

Brandwene

Nunziata

Hall
Osenga
Spokas
West
Steis
Williams
Reilly
Craven
McKeithan
Mihalovich
Quiram
DuBois
Reynolds
Orr
Harlow
Paget-Brown
Estes

Ciaverelli

Foster

Division
Male 11-12
Male 11-12

Female 11-12
Male 11-12
Female 11-12
Male 11-12
Female 11-12
Male 11-12
Female 11-12
Female 11-12
Female 11-12
Male 11-12
Female 11-12
Female 11-12
Male 11-12
Female 11-12
Male 11-12
Male 11-12
Female 13-15
Male 11-12
Female 13-15
Female 11-12
Male 11-12
Female 11-12
Male 11-12
Male 11-12
Male 11-12
Female 11-12
Male 11-12
Male 11-12
Female 11-12
Female 13-15
Female 13-15
Female 13-15
Male 11-12
Female 11-12
Male 11-12
Female 11-12
Male 11-12
Male 11-12
Male 11-12

Places

Gender Place
1
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Division Place
1
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Total Time
00:30:31.040
00:31:42.953
00:31:44.166
00:32:04.746
00:32:26.636
00:32:55.316
00:32:55.846
00:33:47.196
00:34:17.666
00:34:39.263
00:34:45.883
00:34:52.593
00:35:16.513
00:35:33.733
00:35:35.516
00:35:37.236
00:35:39.100
00:35:41.426
00:36:00.820
00:36:27.460
00:36:37.606
00:36:47.656
00:36:48.126
00:36:55.836
00:36:59.916
00:37:37.233
00:37:59.580
00:38:25.650
00:39:19.906
00:40:00.850
00:40:12.586
00:40:28.680
00:41:15.346
00:41:26.613
00:41:51.726
00:42:13.786
00:42:54.566
00:46:29.076
00:46:31.310
00:47:06.516
00:49:30.966



