		Places				
First Name	Last Name	Division	Gender Place	Division Place	Gender	Total Time
Braxton	Legg	Male 11-12	1	1	M	00:30:31.040
Presley	Evans	Male 11-12	2	2	M	00:31:42.953
Jet	Francis	Female 11-12	1	1	F	00:31:44.166
Anderson	Church	Male 11-12	3	3	М	00:32:04.746
Sarah J	Burnette	Female 11-12	2	2	F	00:32:26.636
Tate	Frost	Male 11-12	4	4	М	00:32:55.316
Samantha	Kayne	Female 11-12	3	3	F	00:32:55.846
Joshua	Gray	Male 11-12	5	5	М	00:33:47.196
Ava	Birchmier	Female 11-12	4	4	F	00:34:17.666
Maddie	Fisher	Female 11-12	5	5	F	00:34:39.263
Alexa	Avila	Female 11-12	6	6	F	00:34:45.883
Jake	Adler	Male 11-12	6	6	М	00:34:52.593
Astrid	Bergman	Female 11-12	7	7	F	00:35:16.513
Makenna	Торр	Female 11-12	8	8	F	00:35:33.733
Landon	Hollis	Male 11-12	7	7	М	00:35:35.516
Maya	Reilly	Female 11-12	9	9	F	00:35:37.236
Aiden	Hall	Male 11-12	8	8	М	00:35:39.100
Layne	Haught	Male 11-12	9	9	М	00:35:41.426
Anna	Mihalovich	Female 13-15	10	1	F	00:36:00.820
Patrick	Harlow	Male 11-12	10	10	М	00:36:27.460
Sophie	Brandwene	Female 13-15	11	2	F	00:36:37.606
Lucy	Nunziata	Female 11-12	12	10	F	00:36:47.656
Jeremy	Hall	Male 11-12	11	11	М	00:36:48.126
Caroline	Osenga	Female 11-12	13	11	F	00:36:55.836
ΤJ	Spokas	Male 11-12	12	12	М	00:36:59.916
Samuel	West	Male 11-12	13	13	М	00:37:37.233
Roman	Steis	Male 11-12	14	14	М	00:37:59.580
Annalise	Williams	Female 11-12	14	12	F	00:38:25.650
Devan	Reilly	Male 11-12	15	15	М	00:39:19.906
Luke	Craven	Male 11-12	16	16	Μ	00:40:00.850
Alison	McKeithan	Female 11-12	15	13	F	00:40:12.586
Sara	Mihalovich	Female 13-15	16	3	F	00:40:28.680
Nicole	Quiram	Female 13-15	17	4	F	00:41:15.346
Madeline	DuBois	Female 13-15	18	5	F	00:41:26.613
Antoni	Reynolds	Male 11-12	17	17	М	00:41:51.726
Ariel	Orr	Female 11-12	19	14	F	00:42:13.786
Caleb	Harlow	Male 11-12	18	18	М	00:42:54.566
Chloe	Paget-Brown	Female 11-12	20	15	F	00:46:29.076
Matthew	Estes	Male 11-12	19	19	Μ	00:46:31.310
Matthew	Ciaverelli	Male 11-12	20	20	Μ	00:47:06.516
Ben	Foster	Male 11-12	21	21	Μ	00:49:30.966